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SENATORS 
  
The Honorable Pat Roberts                   Room 109                                              (202) 224-4774 
United States Senator                                                   Hart Senate Office Building                FAX:  (202) 224-3514 
                                                                      Washington, DC 20510  
  
 Jackie Cottrell, Chief of Staff  (jackie_cottrell@roberts.senate.gov) 
 Amber Sechrist. Legislative Director  (amber_sechrist@roberts.senate.gov) 
 Bryan Wells, Legislative Assistant – Health (bryan_wells@roberts.senate.gov)  
 Jensine Moyer – Scheduler (jensine_moyer@roberts.senate.gov ) 
 
The Honorable Jerry Moran                           Room 521                                                 (202) 224-6521 
United States Senator                                  Dirksen Senate Office Building                 FAX:  (202) 228-1265 
                                                                    Washington, DC  20510 
  
 Brennen Britton, Chief of Staff  (brennen_britton@moran.senate.gov) 
 Will Ruder – Legislative Director  (will_ruder @moran.senate.gov) 
 Kyle Christian, Legislative Assistant – Health  (kyle_christian@moran.senate.gov) 
 Emily Whitfield – Scheduler  (emily_whitfield@moran.senate.gov) 
 
 
REPRESENTATIVES 
  
The Honorable Roger Marshall  (KS 1st)           Room 312                                   (202) 225-2715 
United States Representative                                    Canon House Office Building      FAX:  (202) 225-5124 
                                                                         Washington, DC  20515 
        Brent Robertson -  Chief of Staff  (brent.robertson@mail.house.gov) 
 Dalton Henry - Legislative Director  (dalton.henry@mail.house.gov) 
 Kate Dixon – Legislative Director-Health (kate.dixon@mail.house.gov) 
 Madeline Gale -  Scheduling (madeline.gale@mail.house.gov)  
  
The Honorable Steve Watkins  (KS-2nd)  Room 1205   (202) 225-6601 
United States Representative                                   Longworth House Office Building     FAX:  (202) 225-7986 
                                                                                    Washington, DC  20515 
        Lainey Lothian, Legislative Assistant – Health (Lainey.lothian@mail.house.gov)) 
 Kayla Herron – Scheduler (KS02scheduling@mail.house.gov) 
  
The Honorable Sharice Davids  (KS-3rd)  Room 1541                (202) 225-2865 
United States Representative                                  Longworth House Office Building            FAX:  (202) 225-2807 
                                                                                Washington, DC  20515 
             Kate Rohr – Legislative Assistant – Health (kate.rohr@mail.house.gov) 
 Christina Jones -  Scheduler (Christina.jones@mail.house.gov) 
  
The Honorable Ron Estes  (KS-4th)  Room 1524                                         (202) 225-6216 
United States Representative   Longworth House Office Building       FAX:  (202) 225-3489 
     Washington, DC  20515  
 Josh Bell, Chief of Staff (josh.bell@mail.house.gov) 
 Nick O’Boyle, Legislative Director (nicholas.oboyle@mail.house.gov)  
 Elizabeth Diohep, Legislative Assistant, Health (elizabeth.diohep@mail.house.gov) 
 Lynn.Haueter, Scheduler (lynn.haueter@mail.house.gov)  
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